VIBROCONTROL 800
Single-Channel Vibration Monitor for Machine Protection
according to DIN ISO 10816
nitor for Machine Protec
816
Status Oct. 2013 - All data are non-binding. Brüel & Kjær Vibro reserves the right to technical
changes without notification. BBR 0028-EN-12
VIBROCONTROL 800

or shutting off the machine when the
danger point is reached.
Ordering information
The following variants are available.
Please specify when ordering:
VIBROCONTROL 868 –
horizontal mounting direction
Power supply
VC-868/0; 230/115 V AC, +10%,-15%
50/60 Hz, 10 VA
VC-868/1; +24 V DC
+23.5 V to +28.5 V 10 W
VIBROCONTROL 869 –
vertical mounting direction
Power supply
VC-869/0; 230 /115 V AC, +10%,-15%
50/60 Hz, 10 VA
VC-869/1; +24 V DC
+23.5 V to +28.5 V approx. 10 W
Option 01
Protective metal conduit for connecting
cable 3.7 m (12 ft) long, 17 mm